

Free Questions for E20-598 by dumpssheet

Shared by Rogers on 07-06-2022

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

An EMC Avamar customer is analyzing the DPN Summary report shown in the exhibit.

Filtered Date 0	Run Report - Activities - DPN Summary Filtered by Date Column: Backup Started Time Period From Date: Time: To Date: Time:					me:	Number of rows in result set: 2 Reported at 2011-07-20 17:58:22 EDT			
	Tue 201	1-07-19 💌	17:58	Wed 2011-0	07-20	17:58		I	Retrieve	
ModRe	duced	ModNotSent	ModSent	TotalBytes	PentCommo	Overhead	WorkOrderID	ClientVer	Operation	
32768		0	1104	33872	97	4898	"MOD-1311	"6.0.100-580"	"On-Deman	
6578983	9	9092160	242452407	317367414	24	544232	"MOD-1311	"6.0.100-580"	"On-Deman	

What does the field "TotalBytes" represent?

Options:

- A) Number of bytes examined during the backup
- B) Number of bytes from modified files not sent due to commonality
- C) Total bytes reduced due to compression
- D) Total bytes sent to the server during the backup

А

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A storage administrator is using the Avamar Administrator console to configure replication. What is the default password for the "repluser" account?

Answer:

А

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A storage administrator is using the Avamar Administrator console to configure replication. What is the default password for the "repluser" account?

Answer:

А

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

An EMC Avamar customer is analyzing the DPN Summary report shown in the exhibit.

Filtered by Date Column From Date:	a: Backup Started	d Time Period Time: To Date: Time			Number of rows in result set: Reported at 2011-07-20 17:58:22 ne:			
Tue 201	1-07-19 💌	17:58	Wed 2011-	07-20	17:58		Ι	Retrieve
ModReduced	ModNotSent	ModSent	TotalBytes	PentCommo	Overhead	WorkOrderID	ClientVer	Operation
32768	0	1104	33872	97	4898	"MOD-1311	"6.0.100-580"	"On-Deman
5789839	9092160	242452407	317367414	24	544232	"MOD-1311	"6.0.100-580"	"On-Deman

What does the field "TotalBytes" represent?

Options:

- A) Number of bytes examined during the backup
- B) Number of bytes from modified files not sent due to commonality
- C) Total bytes reduced due to compression
- D) Total bytes sent to the server during the backup

Answer:

To Get Premium Files for E20-598 Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/e20-598

For More Free Questions Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/dell-emc/pdf/e20-598

